
Fri 2 Feb
Bake a plate of Yummy stuff!

Fri 8 Mar
Frisbee Golf

Fri 9 Feb
Kayaking

Fri 15 Mar
Make a burger stack

Fri 16 Feb
Game - Minute to win it!

Fri 22 Mar
The Egg Hunt

Fri 23 Feb
Fishing

Fri 5 Apr
Kayaking

Fri 1 Mar
Kayaking

Fri 12 Apr
Wild hair creation

Contact 
Reclink Youth Activities Coordinator 
lyall.willis@reclink.org  |  0432 304 166 @milangyouthhub

Friday Youth
Hang Out

Fridays, 4:30-6pm during school term
Milang Youth Hub, Paddlesteamer Drive

A FREE social program for youth


